
gelbe Felder =  plus zur Sollzeit (zu langsam )
RENAULT

Rang Name FahrerIn Name BeifahrerIn Auto Bj. Kl. SP1 SP2 SP3 ZK PK Gesamt
1 HAMP Friedrich HAMP Noah RENAULT Clio Sport 99 R 2,00 1,22 28,34 31,56
2 SALZER Stefan Ing. MADSEN Maria RENAULT 5 Alpine Turbo 82 R 0,46 4,22 27,23 31,91
3 REITERER Wolfgang NOTHNAGEL Oskar RENAULT R8 Major 64 R 2,21 9,50 33,10 44,81
4 NEUBERGER Peter NEUBERGER Michael RENAULT Alpine A110 75 R 36,85 2,47 12,34 51,66
5 SASSMANN Wilhelm SASSMANN Gerlinde RENAULT Alpine 610Turb 91 R 3,52 25,37 38,23 67,12
6 SASSMANN Jochen SASSMANN Mario RENAULT Clio Williams 94 R 51,42 7,09 44,17 102,68
7 NEUDORFSKY Peter SPORER Grhard RENAULT Fuego Turbo 84 R 3,30 135,66 33,12 172,08
8 SIMMANDL-SCHNEIDER Leo SCHNEIDER Andreas RENAULT Megane Cabrio 97 R 90,00 55,00 42,22 10,00 197,22
9 KRISTEK Peter KRISTEK Carola RENAULT Spider 97 R 3,18 1,00 200,00 204,18

10 KANZLER Susi KANZLER Caro RENAULT Laguna II 4 R 59,90 102,00 98,56 260,46

Fremdfabrikate
Rang Name FahrerIn Name BeifahrerIn Auto Bj. Kl. SP1 SP2 SP3 ZK PK Gesamt

1 OEBSTER Karin STAUD Peter FIAT 127 Sport 79 F 0,97 0,32 0,97 2,26
2 RUSSEGGER Hois RUSSEGGER Elisabeth PORSCHE 944 83 F 2,22 0,15 0,25 2,62
3 KREIL Manfred KREIL Florian FORD Escort RS 2000 78 F 1,03 2,15 2,03 5,21
4 ENGL Manfred Dr. POLLER Auguste Mag. FIAT Panda 4x4 86 F 1,25 2,75 2,00 6,00
5 KÖNIG Ronald KOPPENSTEINER Peter TOYOTA Celica Turbo 92 F 1,66 2,47 2,78 6,91
6 LINDTNER Harald FUCHS Thomas MERCEDES 190 89 F 2,25 2,97 3,03 8,25
7 BÖCK Franz DANZINGER Manfred PORSCHE 944 83 F 2,18 3,84 3,22 9,24
8 JUNGWIRTH Arnold HOHENEGGER Hans VW Käfer 1303S 74 F 2,25 2,59 4,63 9,47
9 HOFKO Thomas KOPPENSTEINER Sylvia FORD Sierra 2,0 i S 85 F 1,13 3,82 5,47 10,42

10 LEINDL Patricia PAYRICH Folkrad BMW M3 E30 88 F 4,34 4,78 21,68 30,80
11 SCHULZ Rudolf VW Golf II  85 F 4,44 0,09 36,94 41,47
12 LINDNER Thomas TRIEBL Stefan CHEVROLET Corvette C4 92 F 14,56 19,53 14,59 48,68
13 RAUNIGG Andreas WEBER-JUNGO Marion BMW 320/4 77 F 0,88 53,72 0,22 54,82
14 Michael PONZAUNER PONZAUNER Sarah FIATCinquecentoSporting 93 F 17,47 2,09 42,56 62,12
15 PEIKER Wolfgang SCHIEFER Michael VW Karman Ghia Type14 65 F 21,09 49,90 35,18 106,17
16 WEIDINGER Franz HOHENEGGER Lukas TOYOTA Corolla AE86 84 F 6,06 0,72 138,37 145,15
17 STOCKINGER Franz LENGAUER Michaela MERCEDES Benz 280SEL 79 F 67,50 24,09 84,33 175,92
18 KRANAWETTER Gerhard HAIDER Johannes LANCIA Delta Integrale 93 F 66,63 30,18 102,59 199,40



19 BUSSWALD Rene FRITTUM Stefan Nissan GT-R 93 F 8,97 161,13 48,67 30,00 248,77
20 KANZLER Michael ZECHMANN Markus Chevy Pickup 73 F 39,78 187,82 2,09 10,00 239,69
21 PFANNER Gerhard REITINGER Tina VWKäfer 1303S 74 F 37,47 200,00 52,37 90,00 379,84
22 OTT Dieter ZIMMEL Heinz VW Golf II Country 91 F 41,75 200,00 70,75 400,00 712,50
23 PROHAZKA Leopold WIRTH Petra OPEL Rekord Sprint 69 F 200,00 200,00 6,13 830 1236,13

Gesamtwertung
Rang Name FahrerIn Name BeifahrerIn Auto Bj. Kl. SP1 SP2 SP3 ZK PK Gesamt

1 OEBSTER Karin STAUD Peter FIAT 127 Sport 79 F 0,97 0,32 0,97 2,26
2 RUSSEGGER Hois RUSSEGGER Elisabeth PORSCHE 944 83 F 2,22 0,15 0,25 2,62
3 KREIL Manfred KREIL Florian FORD Escort RS 2000 78 F 1,03 2,15 2,03 5,21
4 ENGL Manfred Dr. POLLER Auguste Mag. FIAT Panda 4x4 86 F 1,25 2,75 2,00 6,00
5 KÖNIG Ronald KOPPENSTEINER Peter TOYOTA Celica Turbo 92 F 1,66 2,47 2,78 6,91
6 LINDTNER Harald FUCHS Thomas MERCEDES 190 89 F 2,25 2,97 3,03 8,25
7 BÖCK Franz DANZINGER Manfred PORSCHE 944 83 F 2,18 3,84 3,22 9,24
8 JUNGWIRTH Arnold HOHENEGGER Hans VW Käfer 1303S 74 F 2,25 2,59 4,63 9,47
9 HOFKO Thomas KOPPENSTEINER Sylvia FORD Sierra 2,0 i S 85 F 1,13 3,82 5,47 10,42

10 LEINDL Patricia PAYRICH Folkrad BMW M3 E30 88 F 4,34 4,78 21,68 30,80
11 HAMP Friedrich HAMP Noah RENAULT Clio Sport 99 R 2,00 1,22 28,34 31,56
12 SALZER Stefan Ing. MADSEN Maria RENAULT 5 Alpine Turbo 82 R 0,46 4,22 27,23 31,91
13 SCHULZ Rudolf tba VW Golf II  85 F 4,44 0,09 36,94 41,47
14 REITERER Wolfgang NOTHNAGEL Oskar RENAULT R8 Major 64 R 2,21 9,50 33,10 44,81
15 LINDNER Thomas TRIEBL Stefan CHEVROLET Corvette C4 92 F 14,56 19,53 14,59 48,68
16 NEUBERGER Peter NEUBERGER Michael RENAULT Alpine A110 75 R 36,85 2,47 12,34 51,66
17 RAUNIGG Andreas WEBER-JUNGO Marion BMW 320/4 77 F 0,88 53,72 0,22 54,82
18 Michael PONZAUNER PONZAUNER Sarah FIATCinquecentoSporting 93 F 17,47 2,09 42,56 62,12
19 SASSMANN Wilhelm SASSMANN Gerlinde RENAULT Alpine 610Turb 91 R 3,52 25,37 38,23 67,12
20 SASSMANN Jochen SASSMANN Mario RENAULT Clio Williams 94 R 51,42 7,09 44,17 102,68
21 PEIKER Wolfgang SCHIEFER Michael VW Karman Ghia Type14 65 F 21,09 49,90 35,18 106,17
22 WEIDINGER Franz HOHENEGGER Lukas TOYOTA Corolla AE86 84 F 6,06 0,72 138,37 145,15
23 NEUDORFSKY Peter SPORER Grhard RENAULT Fuego Turbo 84 R 3,30 135,66 33,12 172,08
24 STOCKINGER Franz LENGAUER Michaela MERCEDES Benz 280SEL 79 F 67,50 24,09 84,33 175,92
25 SIMMANDL-SCHNEIDER Leo SCHNEIDER Andreas RENAULT Megane Cabrio 97 R 90,00 55,00 42,22 10,00 197,22
26 KRANAWETTER Gerhard HAIDER Johannes LANCIA Delta Integrale 93 F 66,63 30,18 102,59 199,40
27 KRISTEK Peter KRISTEK Carola RENAULT Spider 97 R 3,18 1,00 200,00 204,18
28 BUSSWALD Rene FRITTUM Stefan Nissan GT-R 93 F 8,97 161,13 48,67 30,00 248,77



29 KANZLER Michael ZECHMANN Markus Chevy Pickup 73 F 39,78 187,82 2,09 10,00 239,69
30 KANZLER Susi KANZLER Caro RENAULT Laguna II 4 R 59,90 102,00 98,56 260,46
31 PFANNER Gerhard REITINGER Tina VWKäfer 1303S 74 F 37,47 200,00 52,37 90,00 379,84
32 OTT Dieter ZIMMEL Heinz VW Golf II Country 91 F 41,75 200,00 70,75 400,00 712,50
33 PROHAZKA Leopold WIRTH Petra OPEL Rekord Sprint 69 F 200,00 200,00 6,13 830 1236,13

 Delta E200 Timing


